
2023 Varsity Football (3-7) 
Date Time Site Opponent  Results  
Sat, Aug 
19 

10:00 
AM Home West Shamokin High School Scrimmage 

Fri, Aug 25 7:00 PM Away Conemaugh Valley Jr/Sr HS W, 34-7 
Fri, Sep 01 7:00PM Home Conemaugh Township HS W, 37-34 
Fri, Sep 08 7:00 PM Home Cambria Heights High School L, 24-0 
Fri, Sep 15 7:00 PM Away Marion Center L, 14-6 
Fri, Sep 22 7:00PM Away Northern Cambria L, 38-20 
Fri, Sep 29 7:00 PM Home Purchase Line (Homecoming) L, 38-27 
Fri, Oct 06 7:00 PM Home Homer-Center W, 34-0 
Fri, Oct 13 7:00 PM Away United L, 27-20 
Fri, Oct 20 7:00PM Away Penns Manor Area L, 22-0 
Fri, Oct 27 7:00 PM Home River Valley (Senior Night) L, 41-6 
 


